Parcela 29 El Triunfador Lote 2 , Talagante | +56993386620 | f.faundez@consfer.cl

Comprimés De Imigran

Note 4.6 étoiles, basé sur 343 commentaires.

IMIGRAN 100MG TABLETS

Please note Imigran is also available in other strength Imigran 50mg Tablets Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine because it contains important information for you. You may need Comprimés De Imigran read it again. Do not pass it on to others – it may harm them, even if their signs of illness are the same as yours.

This includes any possible side effects not listed in this leaflet. What is in this leaflet 1. What Imigran is and what it is used for 2. What you need to know before you use Imigran 3, Comprimés De Imigran. How to use Imigran 4.

Повний цикл послуг по створенню мікроклімата

Possible side effects 5, Comprimés De Imigran. How to store Imigran 6. Contents of the pack and other information 1. Imigran Comprimés De Imigran used to treat migraine headache. Migraine symptoms may be caused by the temporary widening of blood vessels in the head, Comprimés De Imigran. Imigran is believed to reduce the widening of these blood vessels.

This in turn helps to take away the headache and relieve other symptoms of a migraine attack, such as feeling or being sick nausea or vomiting and sensitivity to light and sound.

If any of these apply to you: Take special care with Imigran Talk to your doctor or pharmacist before using Imigran. In very rare cases, people have developed serious heart conditions after using Imigran, even though they had no signs of heart disease before.

If any of the points above applies to you it could mean you have a greater risk of developing heart disease – so: If you have liver or kidney disease If either of these apply to you: If you are allergic to antibiotics called sulphonamides If so, you may also be allergic to Imigran. If you know you are allergic to an antibiotic but you are not sure whether it is a sulphonamide: Also see Other medicines and Imigran, below.

  • Migraine symptoms may be caused by the temporary widening of blood vessels in the head.
  • You may need to read it again.
  • If you have liver or kidney disease If either of these apply to you:
  • Contents of the pack and other information 1.

If you use Imigran frequently. Using Imigran too often may make your headaches worse.

Further information

He or she may recommend you stop using Imigran. If you feel pain or tightness in your chest after you use Imigran These effects may be intense but they usually pass quickly. Section 4 overleaf has more information about these possible side effects.

Comprimés De Imigran

You must tell your doctor if you are taking: Stop taking these medicines Comprimés De Imigran least 24 hours before using Imigran. Using Imigran with these medicines can cause serotonin syndrome a collection of symptoms which can include restlessness, confusion, Comprimés De Imigran, sweating, hallucinations, increased reflexes, muscle spasms, shivering, increased heartbeat and shaking.

Tell your doctor immediately if you are affected in this way. There is only limited information about the safety of Imigran for pregnant women, though up till now there is no evidence of any increased risk of birth defects.

Driving and using machines Either the symptoms of migraine or your medicine may make you drowsy. Check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure.

Наші послуги

Imigran can still be used for your next attack. Taking too much Imigran could make you ill. If you have taken more than mg in 24 hours: If you Comprimés De Imigran any further questions about the use of this medicine, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

Some symptoms may be caused by the migraine itself, Comprimés De Imigran. If you get any of these symptoms soon after using Imigran: Contact a doctor straight away. These effects may be intense but generally pass quickly. If these effects continue or become severe especially the chest pain: In a very small number of people these symptoms can be caused by a heart attack. Other common side Comprimés De Imigran include: If you have a blood test to check your liver function, tell your doctor or nurse that you are taking Imigran.

consfer.cl
Achat Nexium 20 mg doctissimo

8NJlrXX

Cerrar menú